BK/ATM-TAP Stock BK/ATM-TAP Price BK/ATM-TAP Electronics BK/ATM-TAP Components
BK/ATM-TAP Inventory BK/ATM-TAP Digikey Supplier BK/ATM-TAP Order BK/ATM-TAP Online
Inquiry BK/ATM-TAP BK/ATM-TAP Image BK/ATM-TAP Picture BK/ATM-TAP PDF
BK/ATM-TAP Datasheet Download BK/ATM-TAP Datasheet Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
BK/ATM-TAP
Part Number BK/ATM-TAP
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE TAP FOR ATM BLADE FUSE
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
BK/ATM-TAP Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of BK/ATM-TAP
Manufacturer Part Number BK/ATM-TAP Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description FUSE TAP FOR ATM BLADE FUSE
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series - For Use With/Related Products Fuse; ATM
Accessory Type Tap
BK/ATM-TAP 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BK/ATM-TAP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BK/ATM-TAP Bussmann (Eaton)
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BK/ATM-TAP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BK/ATM-TAP
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BK/C515-1.5A FUSE GLASS 1.5A 250VAC 2AG Eaton 500 pcs
BK/C515-1.25A FUSE GLASS 1.25A 250VAC 2AG Eaton 500 pcs
BK/C515-125MA FUSE GLASS 125MA 250VAC 2AG Eaton 500 pcs
BK/ATM-3 FUSE AUTO 3A 32VDC BLADE MINI Eaton 500 pcs
BK/C515-1-R FUSE GLASS 1A 250VAC 2AG Eaton 500 pcs
BK/C515-1.5-R FUSE GLASS 1.5A 250VAC 2AG Eaton 500 pcs
BK/ATM-5 FUSE AUTO 5A 32VDC BLADE MINI Eaton 500 pcs
BK/ATM-4 FUSE AUTO 4A 32VDC BLADE MINI Eaton 500 pcs
BK/C515-1.6A FUSE GLASS 1.6A 250VAC 2AG Eaton 500 pcs
BK/ATM-10 FUSE AUTO 10A 32VDC BLADE MINI Eaton 500 pcs
BK/ATM-15 FUSE AUTO 15A 32VDC BLADE MINI Eaton 500 pcs
BK/C515-1.6-R FUSE GLASS 1.6A 250VAC 2AG Eaton 500 pcs
BK/ATM-20 FUSE AUTO 20A 32VDC BLADE MINI Eaton 500 pcs
BK/ATM-25 FUSE AUTO 25A 32VDC BLADE MINI Eaton 500 pcs
BK/ATM-30 FUSE AUTO 30A 32VDC BLADE MINI Eaton 500 pcs
BK/B520-44-R 5 X 20MM CERAMIC CARTRIDGE FUSE, Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
BK/ATM-2 FUSE AUTO 2A 32VDC BLADE MINI Eaton 500 pcs
BK/C515-125-R FUSE GLASS 125MA 250VAC 2AG Eaton 500 pcs
BK/ATM-7-1/2 FUSE AUTO 7.5A 32VDC BLADE MINI Eaton 500 pcs
BK/C515-1.25-R FUSE GLASS 1.25A 250VAC 2AG Eaton 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
BK/ATM-TAP Details PDF